FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2009-09-19
Sélectif Régional
1146 - L'Argentiére la bessée
Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Laura Ligeon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 131.19+52 - 183.19 | 1033 -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 11 | Antoine Lacour Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 116.07+2 114.48+4 118.07 | 421 -
2 12 | Ronan Cordier Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 119.69+0 129.23+4 119.69 443 -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Mylene Demond Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 109.29+0 112.56+0 109.29 196 212
2 9 Clementine Geoffray Canoe Kayak Club Ambronay - Pont D'ain 110.54+2 114.76+4 112.54 237 235
3 11 Laura Ligeon Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 121.96+2 117.24+0 117.24 297 -
4 13 |Lea Wetzel Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 119.42+4 114.74+4 118.74 | 316 334
5 14 | Clara Gache Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 114.82+4 115.34+4 118.82 317 274
6 16 | Anouk Bessy Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 167.8+0 120.19+8 128.19 435 -
7 17 | Caroline Incardona Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 129.54+0 134.08+4 129.54 452 -
8 18 | Melanie Bordier Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 145.89+0 130.09+0 130.09 460 -
9 19 | Margot Ayats Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 132.09+6 127.89+6 133.89 507 -
10 21 Marie Troyano Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 136.05+0 137.18+2 136.05 535 834
11 24 | Carlota Guell Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 152.73+110 | 126.48+112 | 238.48 | 1832 1896
12 25 | Marie Boyer Eau Vive Embrun = 142.68+256 | 398.68 | 3860 =
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 28 | Thomas Schmitt Canoe Kayak Club D' Annecy 104.12+2 102.78+0 102.78 | 283 -
2 41 Jean Saez Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak 110.21+4 107.49+0 107.49 350 -
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Eau Vive Embrun

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Jeune Canoe Kayak Avignonnais
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Fos Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Fos Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak
Eau Vive Embrun

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

108.17+0
108.33+2
109.94+0
122.9+50
114.32+4
121.01+4
120.18+2
117.42410
120.59+8
120.7140
118.65+10
128.3+0
147.37+14
137.8+4

110.11+2
105.28+4
115.11+0
111.39+2
112.06+2
115.8+0
116.22+0
115.31+2
118.98+0
118.29+2
112.31+8
139.67+2
136.29+0
133.07+10

108.17
109.28
109.94
113.39
114.06
115.80
116.22
117.31
118.98
120.29
120.31
128.30
136.29
141.80
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

360
376
385
434
444
469
476
490
514
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534
648
762
841

292
462
536
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